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Major Employers

Company Name

Good Shepherd Medical Center
Trinity Rail, LLC

Eastman Chemical

Longview Independent School District
Wal-Mart

Longview Regional Medical Center
City of Longview

Pine Tree Independent School District
Diagnostic Clinic of Longview

Joy Global

Gregg County

Union Pacific

LeTourneau University

Stemco, LLC

Crosby Group

Neiman Marcus National Service Center

Warfab

AAON Caoil Products, Inc.
Capacity of Texas

Convergys

S4 Communications

Sysco Distribution of East Texas
Westlake Chemical

Holt CAT

Genpak, LLC

Norris Cylinder

American HomePatient

Joyce Crane

Southwest Steel Casting Company

Category

Medical Services
Railway Cars
Chemicals

Public Schools

Retail

Medical Services
Government

Public Schools
Medical Services
Heavy Equipment
Government
Railroad

University

Truck Equipment
Forged Load Binders
Distribution
Machining & Erection
Heat Transfer Coils

Machinery Manufacturing

Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Distribution
Chemicals

Heavy Equipment

Plastics & Rubber Products Mfg.

Manufacturing
Medical Services
Heavy Equipment
Steel Castings

Employment
3,260
1,856
1,500
1,170
1,162
940
808
680
648
617
550
500
401
339
329
329
320
285
250
250
250
232
195
191
180
175
160
156
128



