LONGVIEW | EDC

Mrs. Susan Gill (Longview Economic Development

Corporation Executive Director) www.longviewusa.com

Web Site: susan@longviewusa.com Email: **Phone Number:** 903-753-7878 Fax Number: 903-753-3646

Major Employers

Company Name	Category	Employment
Good Shepherd Medical Center	Medical Services	3,260
Trinity Rail, LLC	Railway Cars	1,856
Eastman Chemical	Chemicals	1,500
Longview Independent School District	Public Schools	1,170
Wal-Mart	Retail	1,162
Longview Regional Medical Center	Medical Services	940
City of Longview	Government	808
Pine Tree Independent School District	Public Schools	680
Diagnostic Clinic of Longview	Medical Services	648
Joy Global	Heavy Equipment	617
Gregg County	Government	550
Union Pacific	Railroad	500
LeTourneau University	University	401
Stemco, LLC	Truck Equipment	339
Crosby Group	Forged Load Binders	329
Neiman Marcus National Service Center	Distribution	329
Warfab	Machining & Erection	320
AAON Coil Products, Inc.	Heat Transfer Coils	285
Capacity of Texas	Machinery Manufacturing	250
Convergys	Telecommunications	250
S4 Communications	Telecommunications	250
Sysco Distribution of East Texas	Distribution	232
Westlake Chemical	Chemicals	195
Holt CAT	Heavy Equipment	191
Genpak, LLC	Plastics & Rubber Products Mfg.	180
Norris Cylinder	Manufacturing	175
American HomePatient	Medical Services	160
Joyce Crane	Heavy Equipment	156
Southwest Steel Casting Company	Steel Castings	128